
·. 

GOVT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI 

DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 


MUNI MAYA RAM MARG, PITAMPURA, DELffi - 110088. 


No.F.21/12/03/Trg. Admn. I -. (:"°) r;:-	 Dated:.c:J100/2012 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification to this office earlier order No. even dated 

23/05/12,the Administrative control of IBBS (CSI) is being transferred from 

AD (Trg., NG/E-II branch) to Deputy Director (E-I Branch) with immediate 

effect. 

The records and files including personal files of officials as per 
·• 

Annexure "A" are being forwarded to DD (E-I) for further necessary action 

please. 

vvj/ 
(RA SH RANA) 
O.S.(E-11/NG BRANCH) 

No.F.21/12/03/Trg. Ad1nn./ ~) S- Dated:v·110612012 

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:
1. PS to Secy. DTTE (HQ), Pitam.Pura, Delhi. 
2. PS to Director, DTTE (HQ), Pitam Pura, Delhi. 
3. Deputy Director (TE), DTTE (HQ), Pitam Pw·a, Delhi. 
4. 	 Deputy Director (E-1 Branch), DTTE (HQ), Pitam Pura, Delhi With 26 


IBBS Files 

5. AD(Trg.- Admn.) ~ 

-~· .!J:incipal, IBBS (CSI). , 
~rogrammer, Computer cell, DTTE (HQ) with the request to update the 

Website. 

i ..ouard file. 


(RAJESH RANA) 
O.S.(E-11/NG BRANCH) 

... .
~ 

' 



